WELL PLUGGING RECORD STATE OF KANSAS K.A.R.-82-3-117 STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION 200 Colorado Derby Bullding Wichita, Kansas 67202 TYPE OR PRINT NOTICE: Fill out complete! and return to Cons. Div office within 30 days. LEASE OPERATOR Berexco, Inc. Box 723 Hays, Kansas 67601 PHONE#(913 628 6101 OPERATORS LICENSE NO. 5363 Character of Well 0jl (OII, Gas, D&A, SWD, Input, Water Supply Well) The plugging proposal was approved on 12-10by _____ Dan Goodrow _____ is ACO-1 filled?______if not, is well log attached? Producing Formation _____ Depth to Top_____ Show depth and thickness of all water, oil and gas format OIL, GAS OR WATER RECORDS Formation Content From Size Τo 8 5/8 Surface-- Casina Describe in detall, the manner in which the well was plugg placed and the method or methods used in introducing it were used, state the character of same and depth pla Set CIBP at 4100' with 2 sk. cement on top. Perf. 2 ho 65/35 pos 8% gel down casing 350# max. Pump 100 sk. in

My Commission Expires:

					15-083-	10249.	0000	
STATE OF KANSAS STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION 200 Celorado Derby Building	WELL PLUGGING RECORD K.A.R82-5-117			API NUM	BER 9	-28-62		
Wichita, Kansas 67202				LEASE N	LEASE NAME Ed Miller			
•	TYPE OR PRINT NOTICE: Fill out completely and return to Cons. Div. office within 30 days.				WELL NUMBER2			
,					Ft. from S Section Line			
• •				C SW NE	SW NE Ft. from E Section Li			
LEASE OPERATOR Berexco, Inc.					sec. 21 twp. 22 Rge. 22 (E) or (W)			
ADDRESS Box 723 Hays, Kansas 67601					COUNTY Hodgeman			
PHONE# (913 628 6101 OPERATORS LICENSE NO. 5363				Date We	Date Well Completed 9-28-62			
Character of Well 0il				Pluggin	Plugging Commenced 12-10-97			
(OII, Gas, D&A, SWD, Input, Water Supply Well)				Pluaain	Plugging Completed 12-10-91			
The plugging proposal was appro	·							
by <u>Dan Goodrow</u>								
Is ACO-1 filed?If								
Producing Formation	Depth	to T	op	Bott		-		
Show depth and thickness of all	water, oil an	d ga	s formati	ONS.		PBTD 4	EIVED	
DIL, GAS OR WATER RECORDS				ASING RECO	RD STA	TE CORPCS/	ATION COMMISSION	
Formation Content	From	Το	Size	Put In	Pulled o	"DEC 1	9 19 91	
Surface	——— (-——— fi	267	8 5/8		None	Garaga	2-19-9	
- Casing		!/U3-	-5½ 		_None 	Vilente	17	
Describe in detail the manner is placed and the method or method were used, state the charact Set CIBP at 4100' with 2 sk. (65/35 pos 8% gel down casing and fill 5½ to top SIP 0#.	ds used in inter of same and coment on top.	roduo d de Pen	cing it i pth plac f. 2 hold	nto the ho ed, from_ es'at 600'	le. If ce _feet to Miv_an	eméntor ofee d numn	other plug t each sêt 200 sk	
(If additional descr	iption is nece	ssar	y, use <u>BA</u>	CK of this	form.)			
Name of Plugging Contractor	Berexco, I	nc.	·	·l	License N	lo	5363	
Address Box 723 Hays, k	(ansas 67601							
NAME OF PARTY RESPONSIBLE FOR P	LUGGING FEES:		Berexco,	Inc.		 		
STATE OF Kansas	COUNTY OF _		Ellis		_,ss.			
Mr. Ted Crawford	<u></u>		<u>, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , </u>	Employee of	f Operato	r) or (Operator) o	
above-described well, being fir statements, and matters herei the same are true and correct,	n contained an	d the	e log of	the above	described	edge of	the facts silled tha	
	ď	(9	Signature)-/plex	(May	ford		
•	'4 * •	(/	Address)	dons /a	12 X	ays,/t	2 67601	
	SWORN TO before	re me			of Alle	nluv	,19 9/	
	<i>'</i>	_,_	Kore	mary >	mitte ary Publi			
My Commission	Explose	3/1/	1995	Nota	ary Publi	C		